Position Other Positions Held

Director Il - Adult Ed

Director I

Assessment Technician

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Technician

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Office Assistant

Senior Custodian

Custodian

Groundskeeper

Administrative Clerk

Instructional Aide V

Instructional Aide V

Instructional Aide V

Instructional Aide V

K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department Total Wages

Adult Education- $118,669
Foothills

Adult Education- $118,309
Foothills

Adult Education- $66,772
Foothills

Adult Education- $56,733
Foothills

Adult Education- $55,663
Foothills

Adult Education- $55,663
Foothills

Adult Education- $54,873
Foothills

Adult Education- $54,653
Foothills

Adult Education- $53,893
Foothills

Adult Education- $51,281
Foothills

Adult Education- $50,769
Foothills

Adult Education- $48,367
Foothills

Adult Education- $30,591
Foothills

Adult Education- $26,752
Foothills

Adult Education- $26,113
Foothills

Adult Education- $22,750
Foothills

Adult Education- $18,008

Foothills

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,595

$27,985

$21,438

$19,816

$19,166

$19,636

$26,889

$20,039

$21,865

$21,462

$18,329

$18,960

$10,631

$15,590

$15,126

$13,570

$12,760



Adult Ed Finance Technician
Campus Supervisor

Custodian

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Adult Education- $15,458
Foothills
Adult Education- $14,393
Foothills
Adult Education- $9,813

Foothills

$8,094

$341

$0



