Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director II - Adult Ed		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$118,669	\$34,595
Director II		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$118,309	\$27,985
Assessment Technician		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$66,772	\$21,438
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$56,733	\$19,816
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$55,663	\$19,166
Administrative Technician		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$55,663	\$19,636
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$54,873	\$26,889
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$54,653	\$20,039
Office Assistant		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$53,893	\$21,865
Senior Custodian		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$51,281	\$21,462
Custodian		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$50,769	\$18,329
Groundskeeper		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$48,367	\$18,960
Administrative Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$30,591	\$10,631
Instructional Aide V		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$26,752	\$15,590
Instructional Aide V		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$26,113	\$15,126
Instructional Aide V		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$22,750	\$13,570
Instructional Aide V		Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$18,008	\$12,760

Adult Ed Finance Technician	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$15,458	\$8,094
Campus Supervisor	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$14,393	\$341
Custodian	Grossmont Union High	Adult Education- Foothills	\$9,813	\$0